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The following CRs were agreed by SA WG2 and are provided to TSG SA#75 for approval:

	Spec
	CR
	Rev
	Phase
	Subject
	Cat
	Version
	@ Mtg
	S2 TD
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected

	23.401
	3174
	2
	Rel-13
	No need to support UE requested bearer resource modification for CP CIOT
	F
	13.9.0
	S2-119
	S2-170874
	Qualcomm Incorporated, Nokia
	CIoT
	5.4.5

	23.401
	3175
	2
	Rel-14
	No need to support UE requested bearer resource modification for CP CIOT
	A
	14.2.0
	S2-119
	S2-170875
	Qualcomm Incorporated, Nokia
	CIoT
	5.4.5

	23.401
	3176
	3
	Rel-13
	No support for Serving PLMN Rate Control across multiple PDN connections
	F
	13.9.0
	S2-119
	S2-171404
	Qualcomm Incorporated, Nokia
	CIoT
	4.7.7.2

	23.401
	3177
	4
	Rel-14
	No support for Serving PLMN Rate Control across multiple PDN connections
	A
	14.2.0
	S2-119
	S2-171405
	Qualcomm Incorporated, Nokia
	CIoT
	4.7.7.2

	23.401
	3178
	1
	Rel-13
	Indication for support of User Plane CIOT Optimisation to E-UTRAN
	F
	13.9.0
	S2-118BIS
	S2-170485
	Qualcomm Incorporated
	CIoT
	4.3.5.10, 4.11

	23.401
	3179
	1
	Rel-14
	Indication for support of User Plane CIOT Optimisation to E-UTRAN
	A
	14.2.0
	S2-118BIS
	S2-170486
	Qualcomm Incorporated
	CIoT
	4.3.5.10, 4.11

	23.401
	3180
	5
	Rel-13
	Correction of Serving PLMN rate control
	F
	13.9.0
	S2-119
	S2-171411
	Huawei, HiSilicon
	CIoT
	4.7.7.2, 4.7.7.3

	23.401
	3181
	4
	Rel-14
	Correction of Serving PLMN rate control
	A
	14.2.0
	S2-119
	S2-171407
	Huawei, HiSilicon
	CIoT
	4.7.7.2, 4.7.7.3


